Supply and Delivery of Internet Connections for USTP Claveria Campus 

Dedicated line   

1.​ The University of Science and Technology of Southern Philippines 
(USTP)-Claveria, through the General Fund for the First Quarter CY 2023 intends 
to apply the sum of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pesos Only  (PHP 
2,500,000.00), being the ABC to payments under the contract for Project ID No. 
22GOODS004.  Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected 
at bid opening.  

2.​ The USTP-Claveria now invites bids for the above Procurement Project.   Delivery

[...]

FINANCIAL BID FORM 

NAME OF THE PROJECT:​ “SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF INTERNET CONNECTIONS FOR USTP      
CLAVERIA CAMPUS” DEDICATED LINE 

ABC​ : ​ Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Pesos Only  
​​ (Php 2,500,000.00)       
BRIEF DESCRIPTION     :​    Supply and Delivery of Internet Connections, DEDICATED LINE 

SOURCE OF FUND​ :​ ​ NEP-GAA 2023 

CONTRACT DURATION​:       Thirty (30) Calendar Days from Receipt of Notice to 
                                                Proceed